
13th EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP COMBINED GAME SHOOTING
Csákberény

2021.07.09 - 2021.07.11
Res BIB Name NAT CAT Team GT1 GT2 GC1 GC2 Total S-off D1 F1 C1 B1 D2 F2 B2 RB Total S-off CSoff TOTAL

1 48 Varga Andras HUN MAN Y 22 24 25 25 384 50 50 49 49 50 50 50 48 396 780
2 59 Määttänen Ville FIN MAN Y 24 24 25 23 384 50 49 49 49 50 49 50 45 391 775
3 99 Hakansson Emil SWE MAN Y 25 24 22 24 380 50 50 49 48 50 49 50 48 394 774
4 67 Lapinsh Einars LAT MAN Y 24 25 23 24 384 50 48 49 48 49 50 49 44 387 771
5 70 Zandbergs Janis LAT MAN Y 25 23 22 24 376 49 49 49 49 50 50 49 49 394 770
6 10 Slechta Martin CZE MAN Y 23 22 25 23 372 50 49 50 49 49 50 50 49 396 768
7 57 Seppä Pekka FIN MAN Y 25 21 23 25 376 50 50 49 47 50 50 50 45 391 767
8 75 Sadek Bostjan SVN MAN Y 25 22 25 24 384 50 50 50 37 50 49 49 47 382 766
9 91 Rosskopf Helmut AUT MAN Y 24 24 22 23 372 50 50 50 47 50 50 48 48 393 765
10 45 Pap Norbert HUN MAN Y 24 23 24 22 372 50 46 49 47 48 50 50 50 390 762
11 65 Wlodarczyk Remigiusz POL MAN 25 24 21 24 376 50 50 50 45 50 50 46 43 384 760
12 77 Hlebs Nejc SVN MAN Y 24 25 25 22 384 50 47 49 36 49 49 49 46 375 759
13 94 Stöger Johannes AUT SEN Y 24 24 23 22 372 50 49 49 47 50 50 49 43 387 759
14 101 Brindbergs Karl-Johan SWE MAN Y 25 23 22 24 376 49 40 48 49 48 50 49 48 381 757
15 76 Finkšt Miha SVN MAN Y 22 23 24 23 368 50 50 48 50 49 46 49 47 389 757
16 27 Molnár Anton SVK MAN Y 25 24 23 24 384 48 48 48 42 43 50 49 44 372 756
17 102 Lantz Stefan SWE MAN Y 23 25 22 24 376 48 50 45 48 50 41 49 47 378 754
18 43 Györök Lajos HUN MAN Y 25 24 21 23 372 49 49 42 47 50 48 50 47 382 754
19 106 Rózsás György HUN MAN 24 24 23 22 372 50 49 48 46 48 48 47 45 381 753
20 12 Cervenka Zbynek CZE MAN Y 24 21 23 23 364 49 50 40 49 50 50 50 50 388 752
21 17 Homin Igor EST MAN Y 22 21 23 24 360 50 50 49 47 50 49 49 48 392 752
22 72 Gangis Martins LAT MAN Y 24 23 24 24 380 50 50 46 50 50 39 40 47 372 752
23 78 Garmut Nejc SVN JUN Y 24 21 21 25 364 50 50 50 49 50 50 50 39 388 752
24 11 Stanek Tomas CZE MAN Y 24 22 20 23 356 50 50 50 48 50 49 50 47 394 750



25 100 Hakansson Pierre SWE MAN Y 22 22 21 25 360 50 50 50 47 50 42 50 50 389 749
26 93 Gloeckl Bernhard AUT MAN Y 25 21 23 23 368 50 50 41 45 50 50 48 47 381 749
27 95 Muellner Tobias AUT MAN Y 24 19 21 25 356 50 50 50 49 50 49 50 45 393 749
28 56 Laine Marko FIN MAN Y 25 21 22 25 372 50 50 48 42 50 49 50 38 377 749
29 60 Niemi Tomi FIN MAN Y 25 23 23 25 384 49 48 37 36 48 48 50 48 364 748
30 88 Szakács Zoltán HUN MAN 23 25 24 25 388 50 43 40 41 48 46 48 43 359 747
31 36 Piculin Igor SVN SEN 22 20 23 23 352 50 50 50 47 50 49 50 48 394 746
32 63 Laine Liina FIN LAD 23 22 22 24 364 49 49 50 45 49 46 50 44 382 746
33 51 Herel Hubert CZE JUN 25 20 23 25 372 50 41 49 38 48 50 49 47 372 744
34 2 Macl Premysl CZE MAN 22 22 23 22 356 50 50 45 47 50 50 48 47 387 743
35 58 Skata Ronnie FIN MAN Y 21 23 24 21 356 49 46 50 47 50 49 49 47 387 743
36 28 Nekoranec Igor SVK SEN Y 23 24 22 24 372 48 41 50 37 50 49 49 47 371 743
37 55 Kaunisto Jouni FIN SEN Y 22 22 24 22 360 50 50 47 47 49 50 50 39 382 742
38 39 Juknevicius Gintaras LTU MAN Y 22 23 23 25 372 50 49 40 38 50 47 47 48 369 741
39 96 Buttazoni Manfred AUT MAN Y 21 24 23 23 364 50 42 48 44 50 49 50 43 376 740
40 92 Wagner Jürgen AUT MAN Y 23 23 22 24 368 49 50 50 48 50 40 50 35 372 740
41 97 Eden Kravik Ulf SWE MAN Y 24 19 23 22 352 50 42 49 48 50 50 50 48 387 739
42 74 Hlebs Matjaz SVN MAN Y 23 24 22 22 364 49 47 48 36 50 49 49 46 374 738
43 26 Kocsis Viliam SVK SEN Y 24 24 24 22 376 48 40 47 35 50 49 48 45 362 738
44 30 Tichavsky Marian SVK MAN Y 24 20 23 24 364 49 50 50 39 50 41 50 43 372 736
45 18 Lipp Kristo EST MAN Y 21 21 22 22 344 50 48 49 48 49 49 50 48 391 735
46 68 Turkopulis Martinsh LAT MAN Y 24 23 21 21 356 50 50 43 47 50 47 49 43 379 735
47 50 Larsson Joakim SWE MAN 21 22 21 25 356 49 48 47 44 50 43 50 45 376 732
48 80 Štefan Nagy SVK MAN 24 20 25 22 364 50 43 42 43 48 48 49 45 368 732
49 9 Kotrc Karel CZE SEN Y 23 23 23 24 372 50 50 50 29 45 50 50 36 360 732
50 7 Zázvorka Pavel CZE SEN Y 23 21 25 23 368 50 49 48 35 49 44 50 37 362 730
51 83 Hodek Oskar HUN MAN 24 21 22 22 356 49 48 48 47 50 48 48 35 373 729
52 71 Lapinsh Karlis LAT MAN Y 21 20 23 22 344 50 46 49 47 50 46 50 46 384 728
53 25 Krázel Stanislav SVK MAN Y 24 23 22 22 364 50 43 47 36 48 46 48 46 364 728
54 35 Urankar Dusan SVN SEN 25 23 17 20 340 50 50 49 48 50 49 49 43 388 728



55 85 Schreiner Károly HUN MAN 24 21 25 23 372 41 48 47 50 49 36 47 38 356 728
56 16 Viidas Kalvi EST MAN Y 22 19 23 24 352 50 40 48 43 50 50 47 47 375 727
57 90 Garmut Maks SVN MAN 24 23 21 22 360 50 46 47 42 50 49 50 32 366 726
58 15 Juht Emil EST MAN Y 24 23 25 24 384 5 49 49 40 28 50 39 41 45 341 725
59 1 Rohrhofer Marco AUT MAN 23 22 22 21 352 50 41 48 42 50 46 50 46 373 725
60 69 Jekabsons Maris LAT MAN Y 23 22 21 24 360 48 48 40 46 49 48 48 38 365 725
61 73 Sadek Marjan SVN MAN Y 21 22 20 21 336 50 50 48 46 50 49 50 44 387 723
62 21 Lapinsh Uldis LAT SEN 24 23 18 21 344 50 49 49 42 50 47 50 42 379 723
63 105 Štenglová Michaela CZE LAD 20 21 23 23 348 49 50 49 48 40 48 49 40 373 721
64 8 Korinek Jindrich CZE SEN Y 23 22 19 20 336 50 49 48 46 49 49 48 44 383 719
65 54 Kirchner Milan CZE MAN 21 21 20 20 328 50 50 47 49 50 50 48 46 390 718
66 29 Pápeš Milan SVK SEN Y 21 19 22 24 344 47 46 49 46 49 50 45 42 374 718
67 98 Raimondo Bernard FranckSWE SEN Y 21 19 19 24 332 48 49 47 47 49 50 49 44 383 715
68 103 Fenyvesi Norbert HUN MAN 20 19 21 22 328 50 49 50 48 50 43 49 45 384 712
69 13 Ahu Kalle EST MAN Y 22 24 23 24 372 49 40 40 33 40 46 48 44 340 712
70 42 Vaidilauskas Rokas LTU MAN Y 21 18 19 23 324 49 49 47 46 49 48 49 48 385 709
71 14 Vihermets Ain EST MAN Y 21 18 23 22 336 49 43 49 43 50 50 46 43 373 709
72 87 Kersnik Mitja SVN SEN 24 18 23 22 348 47 48 48 37 47 41 48 44 360 708
73 44 Dobos Jozsef HUN SEN Y 23 23 23 25 376 40 37 48 35 45 38 48 40 331 707
74 49 Toth Peter HUN MAN 23 21 19 24 348 49 31 50 43 49 49 42 43 356 704
75 79 Stengl Jiri CZE MAN 22 18 21 23 336 48 47 46 46 46 48 40 46 367 703
76 23 Roos Michael SWE MAN 25 23 19 19 344 50 39 41 37 49 50 49 43 358 702
77 86 Riegler Gerhard AUT MAN 20 23 17 18 312 50 49 49 47 50 49 50 44 388 700
78 41 Igor Petrusin LTU MAN Y 19 19 19 23 320 47 48 48 48 49 40 50 47 377 697
79 62 Juhász Lenke HUN LAD 22 20 24 24 360 49 47 50 41 43 22 48 34 334 694
80 82 Stanková Eva CZE LAD 25 21 23 23 368 48 39 48 31 50 27 49 34 326 694
81 52 Csontos Dömötör HUN MAN 24 22 21 24 364 39 41 46 38 49 28 48 38 327 691
82 84 Dalinghaus Bernd GER MAN 21 22 22 22 348 47 42 47 46 38 50 48 25 343 691
83 4 Freithofnig Georg AUT MAN 21 21 20 21 332 49 49 47 38 50 48 50 27 358 690
84 19 Staufer Dieter AUT SEN 22 21 16 19 312 50 48 49 48 50 41 46 45 377 689



85 5 Juhász Péter HUN MAN 23 22 23 20 352 49 40 48 37 48 37 38 40 337 689
86 40 Svajunas Sungaila LTU MAN Y 21 22 20 22 340 29 39 44 42 47 48 48 45 342 682
87 112 Brantner Ernst AUT MAN 23 17 20 20 320 48 42 47 34 50 46 46 44 357 677
88 47 Hajzer Szabolcs HUN MAN Y 22 20 17 21 320 48 46 47 22 49 50 49 42 353 673
89 111 van Seventer M.H. NED SEN 22 21 21 18 328 48 30 44 43 50 41 48 40 344 672
90 46 Csernus Zsolt HUN MAN Y 22 19 20 21 328 49 28 48 47 50 30 46 45 343 671
91 22 Darzinskas Sigitas LTU MAN 18 16 23 20 308 46 49 50 44 50 38 47 35 359 667
92 24 Karhunen Pekka FIN SEN 21 15 18 15 276 50 49 47 49 50 50 48 47 390 666
93 53 Eriksson Jessia SWE LAD 21 16 20 20 308 47 43 48 37 49 47 40 46 357 665
94 109 Kiss Szilárd HUN MAN 19 20 19 18 304 50 39 49 36 49 41 49 46 359 663
95 31 Gróf András HUN MAN 25 20 24 20 356 49 39 41 32 47 22 39 37 306 662
96 64 Krausz Lajos HUN SEN 24 18 20 25 348 32 38 44 21 47 44 45 38 309 657
97 108 Samitz Christian AUT MAN 18 18 24 23 332 49 49 45 26 41 47 31 34 322 654
98 20 Reithner Josef AUT SEN 19 19 15 17 280 49 46 49 36 50 50 49 30 359 639
99 33 Nesz Dávid HUN MAN 22 20 21 18 324 47 33 31 27 50 28 46 46 308 632
100 89 Tóth Gábor HUN MAN 23 20 21 19 332 50 45 39 0 50 37 49 20 290 622
101 114 Papp Martin HUN JUN 19 18 22 23 328 40 47 35 27 48 22 34 39 292 620
102 38 Reinikis Sigitas LTU SEN Y 16 12 18 21 268 48 50 49 39 48 37 49 31 351 619
103 37 Raicevicius Vilius LTU MAN Y 17 16 15 17 260 47 49 45 46 47 50 48 22 354 614
104 34 Demmer Hubert AUT SEN 19 19 17 12 268 48 37 32 46 49 34 49 45 340 608
105 110 Sievert Bernd GER SEN 18 15 15 20 272 49 29 41 28 49 37 41 26 300 572
106 66 Zsarnay István HUN SEN 19 16 15 19 276 46 24 39 26 27 49 42 35 288 564
107 32 Domiuschigg Gerhard AUT SEN 20 13 13 13 236 50 44 39 37 37 37 39 25 308 544
108 61 Macsek Lajos HUN MAN 21 16 16 17 280 36 30 28 43 46 33 11 26 253 533
109 113 Ruppert József HUN SEN 16 9 20 12 228 50 2 38 33 49 28 39 35 274 502
110 6 Matvijuks Nauris LAT MAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
110 3 Neilands Dairis LAT MAN 0 0 0
110 81 Schulze Dieter GER SEN 0 0 0
110 104 Bartulov Adrian DimitrieROU MAN 0 0 0
110 107 Pralat Michael GER MAN 0 0 0
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13th EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP COMBINED GAME SHOOTING
Csákberény

2021.07.09 - 2021.07.11
Res BIB Name NAT CAT GT1 GT2 GC1 GC2 Total D1 F1 C1 B1 D2 F2 B2 RB Total TT

1 59 Määttänen Ville FIN MAN 24 24 25 23 384 50 49 49 49 50 49 50 45 775 3782
1 57 Seppä Pekka FIN MAN 25 21 23 25 376 50 50 49 47 50 50 50 45 767
1 56 Laine Marko FIN MAN 25 21 22 25 372 50 50 48 42 50 49 50 38 749
1 60 Niemi Tomi FIN MAN 25 23 23 25 384 49 48 37 36 48 48 50 48 748
1 58 Skata Ronnie FIN MAN 21 23 24 21 356 49 46 50 47 50 49 49 47 743
1 55 Kaunisto Jouni FIN SEN 22 22 24 22 360 50 50 47 47 49 50 50 39 742

2 99 Hakansson Emil SWE MAN 25 24 22 24 380 50 50 49 48 50 49 50 48 774 3773
2 101 Brindbergs Karl-Johan SWE MAN 25 23 22 24 376 49 40 48 49 48 50 49 48 757
2 102 Lantz Stefan SWE MAN 23 25 22 24 376 48 50 45 48 50 41 49 47 754
2 100 Hakansson Pierre SWE MAN 22 22 21 25 360 50 50 50 47 50 42 50 50 749
2 97 Eden Kravik Ulf SWE MAN 24 19 23 22 352 50 42 49 48 50 50 50 48 739
2 98 Raimondo Bernard FranckSWE SEN 21 19 19 24 332 48 49 47 47 49 50 49 44 715

3 75 Sadek Bostjan SVN MAN 25 22 25 24 384 50 50 50 37 50 49 49 47 766 3772
3 77 Hlebs Nejc SVN MAN 24 25 25 22 384 50 47 49 36 49 49 49 46 759
3 76 Finkšt Miha SVN MAN 22 23 24 23 368 50 50 48 50 49 46 49 47 757
3 78 Garmut Nejc SVN JUN 24 21 21 25 364 50 50 50 49 50 50 50 39 752
3 74 Hlebs Matjaz SVN MAN 23 24 22 22 364 49 47 48 36 50 49 49 46 738
3 73 Sadek Marjan SVN MAN 21 22 20 21 336 50 50 48 46 50 49 50 44 723

4 91 Rosskopf Helmut AUT MAN 24 24 22 23 372 50 50 50 47 50 50 48 48 765 3762
4 94 Stöger Johannes AUT SEN 24 24 23 22 372 50 49 49 47 50 50 49 43 759



4 93 Gloeckl Bernhard AUT MAN 25 21 23 23 368 50 50 41 45 50 50 48 47 749
4 95 Muellner Tobias AUT MAN 24 19 21 25 356 50 50 50 49 50 49 50 45 749
4 96 Buttazoni Manfred AUT MAN 21 24 23 23 364 50 42 48 44 50 49 50 43 740
4 92 Wagner Jürgen AUT MAN 23 23 22 24 368 49 50 50 48 50 40 50 35 740

5 67 Lapinsh Einars LAT MAN 24 25 23 24 384 50 48 49 48 49 50 49 44 771 3756
5 70 Zandbergs Janis LAT MAN 25 23 22 24 376 49 49 49 49 50 50 49 49 770
5 72 Gangis Martins LAT MAN 24 23 24 24 380 50 50 46 50 50 39 40 47 752
5 68 Turkopulis Martinsh LAT MAN 24 23 21 21 356 50 50 43 47 50 47 49 43 735
5 71 Lapinsh Karlis LAT MAN 21 20 23 22 344 50 46 49 47 50 46 50 46 728
5 69 Jekabsons Maris LAT MAN 23 22 21 24 360 48 48 40 46 49 48 48 38 725

6 10 Slechta Martin CZE MAN 23 22 25 23 372 50 49 50 49 49 50 50 49 768 3732
6 12 Cervenka Zbynek CZE MAN 24 21 23 23 364 49 50 40 49 50 50 50 50 752
6 11 Stanek Tomas CZE MAN 24 22 20 23 356 50 50 50 48 50 49 50 47 750
6 9 Kotrc Karel CZE SEN 23 23 23 24 372 50 50 50 29 45 50 50 36 732
6 7 Zázvorka Pavel CZE SEN 23 21 25 23 368 50 49 48 35 49 44 50 37 730
6 8 Korinek Jindrich CZE SEN 23 22 19 20 336 50 49 48 46 49 49 48 44 719

7 27 Molnár Anton SVK MAN 25 24 23 24 384 48 48 48 42 43 50 49 44 756 3701
7 28 Nekoranec Igor SVK SEN 23 24 22 24 372 48 41 50 37 50 49 49 47 743
7 26 Kocsis Viliam SVK SEN 24 24 24 22 376 48 40 47 35 50 49 48 45 738
7 30 Tichavsky Marian SVK MAN 24 20 23 24 364 49 50 50 39 50 41 50 43 736
7 25 Krázel Stanislav SVK MAN 24 23 22 22 364 50 43 47 36 48 46 48 46 728
7 29 Pápeš Milan SVK SEN 21 19 22 24 344 47 46 49 46 49 50 45 42 718

8 48 Varga Andras HUN MAN 22 24 25 25 384 50 50 49 49 50 50 50 48 780 3676
8 45 Pap Norbert HUN MAN 24 23 24 22 372 50 46 49 47 48 50 50 50 762
8 43 Györök Lajos HUN MAN 25 24 21 23 372 49 49 42 47 50 48 50 47 754
8 44 Dobos Jozsef HUN SEN 23 23 23 25 376 40 37 48 35 45 38 48 40 707
8 47 Hajzer Szabolcs HUN MAN 22 20 17 21 320 48 46 47 22 49 50 49 42 673



8 46 Csernus Zsolt HUN MAN 22 19 20 21 328 49 28 48 47 50 30 46 45 671

9 17 Homin Igor EST MAN 22 21 23 24 360 50 50 49 47 50 49 49 48 752 3651
9 18 Lipp Kristo EST MAN 21 21 22 22 344 50 48 49 48 49 49 50 48 735
9 16 Viidas Kalvi EST MAN 22 19 23 24 352 50 40 48 43 50 50 47 47 727
9 15 Juht Emil EST MAN 24 23 25 24 384 49 49 40 28 50 39 41 45 725
9 13 Ahu Kalle EST MAN 22 24 23 24 372 49 40 40 33 40 46 48 44 712
9 14 Vihermets Ain EST MAN 21 18 23 22 336 49 43 49 43 50 50 46 43 709

10 39 Juknevicius Gintaras LTU MAN 22 23 23 25 372 50 49 40 38 50 47 47 48 741 3448
10 42 Vaidilauskas Rokas LTU MAN 21 18 19 23 324 49 49 47 46 49 48 49 48 709
10 41 Igor Petrusin LTU MAN 19 19 19 23 320 47 48 48 48 49 40 50 47 697
10 40 Svajunas Sungaila LTU MAN 21 22 20 22 340 29 39 44 42 47 48 48 45 682
10 38 Reinikis Sigitas LTU SEN 16 12 18 21 268 48 50 49 39 48 37 49 31 619
10 37 Raicevicius Vilius LTU MAN 17 16 15 17 260 47 49 45 46 47 50 48 22 614
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13th EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP COMBINED GAME SHOOTING
Csákberény

2021.07.09 - 2021.07.11

Junior
Res BIB Name NAT CAT Team GT1 GT2 GC1 GC2 Total S-off D1 F1 C1 B1 D2 F2 B2 RB Total S-off CSoff TOTAL

1 78 Garmut Nejc SVN JUN Y 24 21 21 25 364 50 50 50 49 50 50 50 39 388 752
2 51 Herel Hubert CZE JUN 25 20 23 25 372 50 41 49 38 48 50 49 47 372 744
3 114 Papp Martin HUN JUN 19 18 22 23 328 40 47 35 27 48 22 34 39 292 620



Női
Res BIB Name NAT CAT Team GT1 GT2 GC1 GC2 Total S-off D1 F1 C1 B1 D2 F2 B2 RB Total S-off CSoff TOTAL

1 63 Laine Liina FIN LAD 23 22 22 24 364 49 49 50 45 49 46 50 44 382 746
2 105 Štenglová Michaela CZE LAD 20 21 23 23 348 49 50 49 48 40 48 49 40 373 721
3 62 Juhász Lenke HUN LAD 22 20 24 24 360 49 47 50 41 43 22 48 34 334 81 694
3 82 Stanková Eva CZE LAD 25 21 23 23 368 48 39 48 31 50 27 49 34 326 72 694
5 53 Eriksson Jessia SWE LAD 21 16 20 20 308 47 43 48 37 49 47 40 46 357 665



Senior
Res BIB Name NAT CAT Team GT1 GT2 GC1 GC2 Total S-off D1 F1 C1 B1 D2 F2 B2 RB Total S-off CSoff TOTAL

1 94 Stöger Johannes AUT SEN Y 24 24 23 22 372 50 49 49 47 50 50 49 43 387 759
2 36 Piculin Igor SVN SEN 22 20 23 23 352 50 50 50 47 50 49 50 48 394 746
3 28 Nekoranec Igor SVK SEN Y 23 24 22 24 372 48 41 50 37 50 49 49 47 371 743
4 55 Kaunisto Jouni FIN SEN Y 22 22 24 22 360 50 50 47 47 49 50 50 39 382 742
5 26 Kocsis Viliam SVK SEN Y 24 24 24 22 376 48 40 47 35 50 49 48 45 362 738
6 9 Kotrc Karel CZE SEN Y 23 23 23 24 372 50 50 50 29 45 50 50 36 360 732
7 7 Zázvorka Pavel CZE SEN Y 23 21 25 23 368 50 49 48 35 49 44 50 37 362 730
8 35 Urankar Dusan SVN SEN 25 23 17 20 340 50 50 49 48 50 49 49 43 388 728
9 21 Lapinsh Uldis LAT SEN 24 23 18 21 344 50 49 49 42 50 47 50 42 379 723
10 8 Korinek Jindrich CZE SEN Y 23 22 19 20 336 50 49 48 46 49 49 48 44 383 719
11 29 Pápeš Milan SVK SEN Y 21 19 22 24 344 47 46 49 46 49 50 45 42 374 718
12 98 Raimondo Bernard FranckSWE SEN Y 21 19 19 24 332 48 49 47 47 49 50 49 44 383 715
13 87 Kersnik Mitja SVN SEN 24 18 23 22 348 47 48 48 37 47 41 48 44 360 708
14 44 Dobos Jozsef HUN SEN Y 23 23 23 25 376 40 37 48 35 45 38 48 40 331 707
15 19 Staufer Dieter AUT SEN 22 21 16 19 312 50 48 49 48 50 41 46 45 377 689
16 111 van Seventer M.H. NED SEN 22 21 21 18 328 48 30 44 43 50 41 48 40 344 672
17 24 Karhunen Pekka FIN SEN 21 15 18 15 276 50 49 47 49 50 50 48 47 390 666
18 64 Krausz Lajos HUN SEN 24 18 20 25 348 32 38 44 21 47 44 45 38 309 657
19 20 Reithner Josef AUT SEN 19 19 15 17 280 49 46 49 36 50 50 49 30 359 639
20 38 Reinikis Sigitas LTU SEN Y 16 12 18 21 268 48 50 49 39 48 37 49 31 351 619
21 34 Demmer Hubert AUT SEN 19 19 17 12 268 48 37 32 46 49 34 49 45 340 608
22 110 Sievert Bernd GER SEN 18 15 15 20 272 49 29 41 28 49 37 41 26 300 572
23 66 Zsarnay István HUN SEN 19 16 15 19 276 46 24 39 26 27 49 42 35 288 564
24 32 Domiuschigg Gerhard AUT SEN 20 13 13 13 236 50 44 39 37 37 37 39 25 308 544
25 113 Ruppert József HUN SEN 16 9 20 12 228 50 2 38 33 49 28 39 35 274 502
26 81 Schulze Dieter GER SEN 0 0 0

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

